JRU CONTTROL PVT LTDJRU CONTTROL PVT LTDJRU CONTTROL PVT LTDJRU CONTTROL PVT LTD
  (FORMERLY PLACKA INSTRUMENTS & CONTROLS PVT LTD)                           An 1SO 9001:2000
 COMPANY
TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE PMTRPMTRPMTRPMTR    ---- 3 3 3 3
            METAL TUBE Variable Area Flow Meter
DESCRIPTION
The Type PMTR variable area flow meter is designed for measurement of small and
large flow rate of fluids that are transparent as well as opaque.  The conical metal

plummet, the effective weight is constant.  Since the effective weight is constant, the differential
pressure across the plummet is constant.  As the flow rate changes, the annular area must
change to accommodate the various flow rates.  Since variable in area, the position of the float
within the length of the tube can be used as a measure of the flow for a given tube.  Hence the
float position can be used to determine flow. The float is coupled with the indicator needle by
magnet thus a non – contact transfer of the flow indication takes place.
TABLE - 1
S.No Model  No
End Con. size
NB CONE
FLOAT
TYPE Water inLPM Air in SCFM Air in NM3/HR
Pressure
Drop
kg /cm2
1 PMTR-3-15-W-0.5 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.1 JFT - 3 - 15 0.05 -'0.5 0.06 - 0.6 0.1 - 1
0.1
2 PMTR-3-15-W-0.7 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.2 JFT - 3 - 15 0.7 -0.7 0.08 - 0.8 0.15 - 1.5
0.1
3 PMTR-3-15-W-1.1 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.3 JFT - 3 - 15 0.11-1.1 0.12 -1.2 0.22 - 2.2
0.1
6 PMTR-3-15-W-1.8 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.4 JFT - 3 - 15 0.18 -1.8 0.2 -'2.0 0.36 - 3.6
0.1
4 PMTR-3-15-W-2.1 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.5 JFT - 3 - 15 0.21 -2.1 0.23 -2.3 0.42 - 4.2
0.15
5 PMTR-3-15-W-3.0 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.6 JFT - 3 - 15 0.30 -'3.0 0.33 - 3.3 0.60 - 6.0
0.15
7 PMTR-3-15-W-4.2 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.7 JFT - 3 - 15 0.42 - 4.2 0.47 -4.7 0.85 - 8.5
0.15
8 PMTR-3-15-W-5.5 DN 15 1/2" JC 15.8 JFT - 3 - 15 0.50 -'5.0 0.55 - 5.5 1.0 - 10
0.2
9 PMTR-3-20-W-7.0 DN 20 3/4" JC 20.1 JFT - 3 - 20 0.70 -7.0 0.77 -7.7 1.4 - 14
0.2
10 PMTR-3-20-W-11.5 DN 20 3/4" JC 20.2 JFT - 3 - 20 0.115 -11.5 0.127 -12.7 2.3 - 23
0.3
11 PMTR-3-20-W-17.5 DN 20 3/4" JC 20.3 JFT - 3 - 20 0.175 - 17.5 0.19 -'19.0 3.5 - 35
0.3
12 PMTR-3-25-W-25 DN 25 1" JC 25.1 JFT - 3 - 25 0.250 - '25.0 0.275 -27.5 5.0 - 50
0.3
13 PMTR-3-25-W-40 DN 25 1" JC 25.2 JFT - 3 - 25 0.40 -'40.0 0.44 -'44.0 8.0 - 80
0.40
14 PMTR-3-25-W-50 DN 25 1" JC 25.3 JFT - 3 - 25 0.50 -'50.0 0.55 -'55.0 10.0 - 100
0.40
15 PMTR-3-40-W-60 DN 40 11/2" JC 40.1 JFT - 3 - 40 0.60 -'60.0 0.66 -'66.0 12.0 - 120
0.45
16 PMTR-3-40-W-75 DN 40 11/2" JC 40.2 JFT - 3 - 40 0.75 -'75.0 0.825 -82.5 15.0 - 150
0.45
17 PMTR-3-40-W-90 DN 40 11/2" JC 40.3 JFT - 3 - 40 0.90 -'90.0 0.99 -'99.0 18.0 - 180
0.50
18 PMTR-3-50-W-100 DN 50 2" JC 50.1 JFT - 3 - 50 0.100 - '100.0 0.110- '110.0 20.0 - 200
0.55
19 PMTR-3-50-W-125 DN 50 2" JC 50.2 JFT - 3 - 50 0.125 -'125.0 0.137 -137.5 25.0 - 250
0.60
20 PMTR-3-80-W-150 DN 80 3" JC 80.1 JFT - 3 - 80 0.150 -'150.0 0.165 -'165.0 30.0 - 300
0.60
21 PMTR-3-80-W-175 DN 80 3" JC 80.2 JFT - 3 - 80 0.175 -'175.0 0.192 -192.5 35.0 -  350
1
22 PMTR-3-80-W-200 DN 80 3" JC 80.3 JFT - 3 - 80 0.200 -'200.0 0.220 -'220.0 40.0 - 400
1
23 PMTR-3-80-W-225 DN 80 3" JC 80.4 JFT - 3 - 80 0.225 - 225.0 0.247 - 247.0 45.0 - 450
1.5
24 PMTR-3-80-W-250 DN 80 3" JC 80.5 JFT - 3 - 80 0.250 - 250.0 0.275 - 275.0 50.0 - 500
1.5
25 PMTR-3-80-W-300 DN 80 3" JC 80.6 JFT - 3 - 80 0300 - 300.0 0.330 - 330.0 60.0 - 600
2
26 PMTR-3-80-W-325 DN 80 3" JC 80.7 JFT - 3 - 80 0.325 - 325.0 0.357 - 357.0 65.0 - 650
2
27 PMTR-3-80-W-350 DN 80 3" JC 80.8 JFT - 3 - 80 0.350 - 350.0 0.385 - 385.0 70.0 -700
3
•••• Air flow is based on Temperature & pressure, the value indicated is an approx. conversation.
       CONE SHAPES
           STANDARD SPECIFICATION